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The 5-days residential training program has been conducted by NSTIAM for the officials of the Directorate as well as officials of the RMCs
under the Dept. of Agricultural Marketing, Govt. of West Bengal who have dealing with accounts matter in their respective positions. To
impart this special type training, Training Provider has been selected through EOI.

Total 64 officials successfully completed this training in 5- batches in the F.Y.2017-2018 under State Budget. They have undergone test on
Online Evaluation followed by Merit Certificate from Tally Solution.
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Batch No.

1st Batch

2nd Batch & 3rd Batch

4th Batch & 5th Batch

Period of Training

30.10.2017 to 03.11.2017
18.12.2017 to 22.12.2017
19.02..2018 to 23.02.2018

Total

Number of officials
successfully completed

14
25
25

64



